St Basil's Catholic Primary School

@
St.Basils Parent/Carer Responses 2022 - 2024
National St Basils
Positive % | Negative % | Positive % | Negative %
The catholic ethos and values are clear 99% 0 Autumn
2023
Q1. My child is happy at this school 89% 10% 96% 2% Summer
2022
My child enjoys learning at this school 98% 1% Autumn
2022
Q1. My child is happy at this school 88% 11% 99% 1% Spring
2023
My child has settled into their new class 99% 1% Autumn
2023
Q1. My child is happy at this school 88% 11% 99% 1% Spring
2024
Q2. My child feels safe at this school 91% 8% 99% 0 Summer
2022
Q2. My child feels safe at this school 89% 9% 99% 1% Spring
2023
My child enjoys their learning at school 94% 1% Autumn
2023
Q2. My child feels safe at this school 89% 9% 98% 0% Spring
2024
Q3. The school makes sure its pupils are 84% 13% 97% 1% Summer
well behaved 2022
My child is encouraged to work hard and do 100% 0 Autumn
their best 2022
My child is encouraged to become 100% 0 Autumn
independent 2022
Q3. The school makes sure its pupils are 84% 14% 96% 1% Spring
well behaved 2023
The school prioritises good attendance and 99% 0 Autumn
punctuality 2023
Q3. The school makes sure its pupils are 84% 14% 99% 0 Spring
well behaved 2024
Q4. My child has been bullied and the 17% 11% 71% 0 Summer
school dealt with the bullying quickly and 2022
effectively.
Q4. My child has been bullied and the 17% 11% 38% 40% Spring
school dealt with the bullying quickly and 2023
effectively.
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Q4. My child has been bullied and the 17% 11% 81% 15% Spring
school dealt with the bullying quickly and 2024
effectively.
Q5. The school makes me aware of what my 79% 18% 98% 0 Summer
child will learn during the year. 2022
Q5. The school makes me aware of what my 82% 17% 97% 1% Spring
child will learn during the year. 2023
My child enjoys reading at home 87% 11% Autumn
2023
| feel confident to support my child’s 91% 5% Autumn
learning in maths 2023
Q6. When | have raised concerns with the 57% 16% 96% 0 Summer
school they have been deal with properly. 2022
Q6. When | have raised concerns with the 56% 17% 93% 3% Spring
school they have been deal with properly. 2023
Q6. When | have raised concerns with the 56% 17% 98% 2% Spring
school they have been deal with properly. 2024
Q7. My child has SEND and the school gives 67% 29% 56% 20% Summer
the support they need to succeed. 2022
The school is inclusive of all pupils 98% 1% Autumn
2023
Q7. My child has SEND and the school gives 67% 29% 90% 0 Spring
the support they need to succeed. 2024
Q8. The school has high expectations for my 82% 11% 94% 1% Summer
child. 2022
Q8. The school has high expectations for my 82% 11% 92% 2% Spring
child. 2023
The school prioritises good attendance and 99% 0 Autumn
punctuality 2023
Q8. The school has high expectations for my 82% 11% 94% 0 Spring
child. 2024
Q9. My child does well at this school 87% 10% 99% 0 Summer
2022
Q9. My child does well at this school 87% 10% 100% 0 Spring
2023
Q10. The school lets me know how my child 83% 15% 97% 1% Summer
is doing 2022
Q10. The school lets me know how my child 84% 14% 100% 0 Spring
is doing 2023
Q10. The school lets me know how my child 84% 14% 99% 1% Spring
is doing 2024
Q1l1. There is a good range of subjects 90% 6% 100% 0 Summer
available to my child at this school. 2022
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Q1l1. There is a good range of subjects 90% 7% 98% 2% Spring
available to my child at this school. 2023
Q1l1. There is a good range of subjects 90% 7% 100% 0 Spring
available to my child at this school. 2024
Q12. My child can take part in clubs and 88% 8% 97% 2% Summer
activities at this school 2022
Q12. My child can take part in clubs and 88% 8% 99% 0 Spring
activities at this school 2024
Q13. The school supports my child’s wider 78% 15% 97% 0 Summer
personal development 2022
My child is encouraged to take exercise and 98% 1% Autumn
keep fit 2022
Q13. The school supports my child’s wider 78% 15% 95% 0 Spring
personal development 2023
My child is encouraged to eat healthily 96% 0 Autumn
2022
The school supports and promotes positive 96% 0 Autumn
mental health and emotional wellbeing for 2023
my child
The school supports parent/carers in 99% 0 Autumn
keeping children safe both on and offline 2023
Q13. The school supports my child’s wider 100% 0 Spring
personal development 2024
Q14. I would recommend this school to 85% 15% 99% 0 Summer
another parent. 2022
Q14. I would recommend this school to 84% 16% 96% 1% Spring
another parent. 2023
Q14. | would recommend this school to 84% 16% 99% 0 Spring
another parent. 2024

Italics indicates questions asked by school but not included in Parent View Ofsted

National Response taken from for Primary Schools Parent View submissions received between 6 September 2021
and 5 September 2022 for the summer 2022 and between 5 September 2022 and 4 September 2023 for Summer
2023

! The percentages shown in the figure have been rounded and may not add up to 100 (Ofsted)

2The data is representative of the views of parents and carers who filled in the questionnaire, but response rates
are low so any conclusions should be made with caution (Ofsted)

Number of parent responses
Summer 2022 - 116

Autumn 2022 - 167

Spring 2023 - 160

Autumn 2023 - 151
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Spring 2024 - 136
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